Lincoln High School

691 Riccarton
Morning Trip

Riccarton Rd near Balgay St
Church Corner

Prebbleton

Lincoln High School

692 Hornby
Morning Trip

Springs Rd/Main South Rd
The Hub Hornby
Prebbleton

Lincoln High School

693 Springs Rd
Morning Trip

Springs Rd/Main South Rd
Prebbleton

Lincoln High School

691 Riccarton
692 Hornby
693 Springs Rd

Mon-Fri
7.57am
8.00am
8.13am
8.25am

Mon-Fri
8.00am
8.04am
8.15am
8.35am

Mon-Fri
8.05am
8.13am
8.25am

Afternoon Trip
Lincoln High School
Prebbleton

Church Corner

Riccarton Rd near Balgay St

Afternoon Trip
Lincoln High School
Prebbleton

The Hub Hornby
Main South Rd

Afternoon Trip

Lincoln High School
Prebbleton

Springs Rd/Main South Rd

M/T/Th/F
2.52pm
2.57pm
312pm
3.32pm

M/T/Th/F
2.52pm
2.57pm
3.22pm
3.27pm

M/T/Th/F
2.52pm
2.57pm
3.22pm

Zone1&2
fares apply to
this service

Wed Only
2.22pm
2.27pm
2.42pm
2.52pm

Wed Only
2.22pm
2.27pm
2.52pm
2.57pm

Wed Only
2.22pm
2.27pm
2.52pm

Students on this service travelling to or from the Lincoln High School will pay a zone 2 fare when travelling past the Springs Road and Marshes Road

intersection

Need help?

Give us a call on 366 88 55

or visit metro.co.nz

metro

Our network
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